Men's UK Throws Pentathlon Records

Age Group Note

M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M85

Name [RDAge]
Mark Wiseman [39]
Steve Whyte [41]
Steve Whyte [46]
Steve Whyte [50]
Neil Griffin [56]
Neil Griffin [61]
Barry Hawksworth [68]
Barry Hawksworth [71]
Barry Hawksworth [75]
lan Miller [80]
Warwick Dixon [86]
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Venue
Ljubljana, SVN
San Sebastian, ESP
Nyiregyhaza, HUN
Amersfoort, NLD
Aarhus, DNK
Milton Keynes
Derby
Derby
Sheffield
Birmingham
Horspath

Date
02/08/2008
22/08/2005
22/07/2010
06/07/2014
31/07/2004
21/06/2009
17/05/2015
19/05/2018
15/04/2022
20/09/2014
08/05/2022

Hammer
45.28
58.04
56.27
58.11
46.43
46.09
48.35
46.95
43.38
35.44
27.20

Shot
14.90
15.49
13.89
14.39
13.90
14.87
10.37
11.05
10.45
10.88
7.89

Discus
50.52
46.09
44.61
50.40
48.31
45.69
39.63
36.62
32.56
25.41
24.37

Javelin
46.86
48.54
45.46
44.42
40.74
39.48
36.05
39.42
27.72
19.55
17.72

Weight
15.68
17.85
17.09
20.92
16.19
17.17
17.46
17.68
15.50
14.44
10.09

Total
3680
4262
4322
4481
4189
4058
4015
4081
3989
3405
3086

Readjusted to incorporate WMA 2023 Combined Events Age Factors




